Tumor Virology Seminar 2023-2024 at 12-1:30 PM at BRB 701

Speaker

Email

Laboratory

October 20, 2023

September 15, 2023 Ju.ne Yang Ju.ne.Yang@pennmedlcmfe..upenn.edu J. You
Dipayan Bose Dipayan.Bose@pennmedicine.upenn.edu E. Robertson
Su Chenhe csu@wistar.org P. Lieberman

Timothy Lippert

Timothy.Lippert@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu

R. Greenberg

November 17, 2023 Malay Sannigrahi MaIay.KumarSannlgrahl@penn.n?edlcme.upenn.edu D. Basu
Amulya Sreekumar Amulya.Sreekumar@pennmedicine.upenn.edu L. Chodosh
December 15, 2023 William Blakely _ W|II|am.BIa!<er@Pennmedlcme.upenn.edu E. Whlte
Leonardo Castro Mufoz |Imunoz@wistar.org P. Lieberman
January 19, 2024 Namrata Kumar kumarn2@chop.edu _ M. Weitzman
Taylor Senay taylor.senay@pennmedicine.upenn.edu J. You Lab
February 16, 2024 Devivasha Bo.rdoI0| dbordoI0|@W|star.o.rg. D. Weiner
Amy Gladstein amyglad@pennmedicine.upenn.edu D. Feldser
March 15, 2025 Rya!n 0 Con.nell rocc.)rTneII@W|star.org D. VYemer
Jacinta Davis davisj15@chop.edu A. Tikhonenko
April 19, 2024 James Began Jam.es.Reg.an@Pennmedlcme.upenn.edu J. YOL'J Lab
Alex Price aprice@wistar.org A. Price
Pushkal Ramesh Pushkal.SinduvadiRamesh@pennmedicine.upenn.ed{E. White
May 17, 2024 - ; — -
Ahmed Diab Ahmed.Diab@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu A. Diab




